Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
RL4-1166000
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number rl4-1166000
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name RL4-1166000
Description eCobra 600 Standard, 5.5 kg payload, 600 mm reach, 4
axis, 210 mm Zaxis, IP20, EtherCAT
ETIM Class EC003245
EAN 4549734671156.0
Group IB
Fam IBA
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8479500000.0
OC Code R6A 0279F
Second Item Number RL41166000
Category Robot OAT Scara
Stat Fam 6AAA
Stat Fam description Scara OAT
Publication sort 3AAC1
Primary Package Length 1200
Primary Package Width 500
Primary Package Depth 1000
Dimensions 1200mm x 500mm x 1000mm
Primary Package Weight 70800 g